
10/10/19 

Marathon Park 
2019 - 2020 Indoor 

Public Skating Hours 
 
 

Noon Hour Public Skating is open September 30, 2019, until March 6, 2020 
Monday through Friday  11 AM to 1 PM 

  
 THERE is No Public Skating on the following days:  
Oct. 23, Nov. 28 and 29 and Dec. 24, 25 and 31, Jan. 1 

 
  Evening and weekend hours begin Wednesday, October 16, 2019, through 

February 19, 2020 
 

 Wednesdays  7 PM to 9 PM 
 Sundays     2 PM to 5 PM 
  
School Vacation Hours 
 
Thanksgiving           Thursday, November 28  Closed 
   Friday, November 29 Closed 
 
Christmas  Monday, December 23 2 - 4 PM 
   Tuesday, December 24  Closed 
   Wednesday, December 25 Closed 

Thursday, December 26 2 - 4 PM 
   Friday, December 27  2 - 4 PM 
   Saturday, December 28 7 - 9 PM 
   Sunday, December 29 2–3:30 PM 
   Monday, December 30 1 – 3 PM 

Tuesday, December 31 Closed 
   Wednesday, January 1 Closed 
 
LAST PUBLIC WEEKEND SKATING SESSION is Wednesday, February 19, 
2020 
 
Admission Fees 
 
     Youth    Adult 
 
Individual Skating Fee  $3.00    $4.00 
Bonus Card (10 sessions)  $20.00   $30.00 
Season Pass    $75.00   $75.00 
Skate Rental     $3.00/session   
 
 


